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Estates & Facilities 

Senior Management & Leadership Team contact details 

 

Name Telephone No. Email address 
Darryn Kerr 0116 258 6789 Darryn.kerr@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 

Nicky Topham 0116 258 3506 Nicky.topham@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 
Nigel Bond 07921 545847 Nigel.bond@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 

Mike Holmes 0116 258 6797 Mike.holmes@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 
Leigh Gates 07792 443899 Leigh.gates@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 

Jeanette Green 0116 258 6283 Jeanette.green@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 
 


